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	Nancy Scott
Working Healthy Senior Manager
(785) 296-5217 office
(785) 291-3723 Fax
Email – Nancy.Scott@ks.gov 
KDHE/DHCF
900 SW Jackson, Rm 900N
Topeka, KS  66612
	Shannon Beat
Kansas City Region Benefits Specialist
(785)  330-8602  office
(785)  842-3537  Fax
Email – Shannon.Beat@ks.gov
KDHE Northeast District Office
800 W. 24th Street 
Lawrence, KS 66046

	Madeleine Bowens
Working Healthy Program Coordinator    Benefits Specialist
(316) 337-6390 office
(316) 337-6055 Fax
Email – Madeleine.Bowens@ks.gov
KDHE South Central District Office
300 W Douglas Avenue, Suite 700
Wichita, KS 67202
	Terry Bourlard
Central Kansas Region Benefits Specialist
(316) 337-6409 office
(316) 337-6055 Fax
Email – Terry.Bourlard@ks.gov
KDHE South Central District Office
300 W Douglas Avenue, Suite 700
Wichita, KS 67202

	Sherri Marney
WORK Program Manager
(785) 296-8009 office
(785) 291-3723 Fax
Email – Sherri.Marney@ks.gov 
KDHE/DHCF
900 SW Jackson, Rm 900N
Topeka, KS  66612
	Shelli Nyambane
South East Kansas Region Benefits Specialist
(620) 860-7240 office
(620) 431-1211 Fax
Email – Shelli.Nyambane@ks.gov 
KDHE South East District Office
308 West 14th
Chanute, KS 66720

	Billie Crawshaw
Western Kansas Region Benefits Specialist
(785) 261-6122 office
(785) 625-4005 Fax
Email –  Billie.Crawshaw@ks.gov
KDHE North Western District Office
2301 E 13th St.
Hays, KS 67601
	Marsha Patterson
South Central Kansas Benefits Specialist
(316) 337-6012 office
(316) 337-6055 Fax
Email – Marsha.Patterson@ks.gov
KDHE South Central District Office
300 W Douglas Avenue, Suite 700
Wichita, KS 67202

	Earl Williams  
North East Kansas Region Benefits Specialist
(785) 296-5136 office
(785) 291-3723 Fax
Email – Earl.Williams@ks.gov  
KDHE/DHCF
900 SW Jackson, Rm 900N
Topeka, KS 66612
	Dawn Goertzen
Senior Administrative Specialist
(785) 291-3461 office
(785) 291-3723 Fax
Email – Dawn.Goertzen@ks.gov
KDHE/DHCF
900 SW Jackson, Rm 900N
Topeka, KS  66612
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